

PURCHASE ORDER

Page 1 of 4

Supplier Address	BINHI PRODUCERS COOPERATIVE Door III C N D Building Nunez Street Bantug Bulalo, Cabanatuan City, Nueva Ecija, Region III, Philippines			PO No.	2021-05-0171
				Date	05/19/2021
TIN	296-623-460-000	Mode of Procurement	Public Bidding		

Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery	PhilRice Warehouse, Maligaya, Science City of Muñoz, 3119 Nueva Ecija	Delivery Term	FOB Destination
Date of Delivery	within 30 calendar day(s) upon receipt of purchase order	Payment Term	Payable n/30

Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Cost	Amount
104040900002-004-01	Fertilizer, Ammonium Phosphate (16-20-0), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Ammonium Phosphate (16-20-0), 50 kg per bag (Swire, MB, Planters)	bag	9	895.00	8,055.00
104040900002-004-01	Fertilizer, Ammonium Phosphate (16-20-0), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Ammonium Phosphate (16-20-0), 50 kg per bag (Swire, MB, Planters)	bag	62	895.00	55,490.00
104040900002-004-02	Fertilizer, Ammonium Sulfate (21-0-0-24S), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Ammonium Sulfate (21-0-0-24S), 50 kg per bag (Swire, MB, Planter)	bag	5	545.00	2,725.00
104040900002-004-02	Fertilizer, Ammonium Sulfate (21-0-0-24S), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Ammonium Sulfate (21-0-0-24S), 50 kg per bag (Swire, MB, Planters)	bag	66	545.00	35,970.00
104040900002-004-04	Fertilizer, Complete (14-14-14), 50 kg per bag 5,475.00 Fertilizer, Complete (14-14-14), 50 kg per bag (Swire, MB, Planters)	bag	5	1,095.00	5,475.00
104040900002-004-04	Fertilizer, Complete (14-14-14), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Complete (14-14-14), 50 kg per bag (Swire, MB, Planters)	bag	10	1,095.00	10,950.00
104040900002-004-04	Fertilizer, Complete (14-14-14), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Complete (14-14-14), 50 kg per bag (Swire, MB, Planters)	bag	500	1,095.00	547,500.00
104040900002-004-04	Fertilizer, Complete (14-14-14), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Complete (14-14-14), 50 kg per bag (Swire, MB, Planters)	bag	174	1,095.00	190,530.00
104040900002-004-05	Fertilizer, Muriate of Potash (0-0-60), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Muriate of Potash (0-0-60), 50 kg per bag (Planters, MB)	bag	4	1,245.00	4,980.00
104040900002-004-05	Fertilizer, Muriate of Potash (0-0-60), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Muriate of Potash (0-0-60), 50 kg per bag (Swire, MB, Planters)	bag	59	1,245.00	73,455.00
104040900002-004-06	Fertilizer, Organic fertilizer, 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Organic fertilizer, 50 kg per bag (Enrich)	bag	2	295.00	590.00
104040900002-004-11	Fertilizer, Solophos (0-18-0), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Solophos (0-18-0), 50 kg per bag (Solophos)	bag	5	1,245.00	6,225.00
104040900002-004-11	Fertilizer, Solophos (0-18-0), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Solophos (0-18-0), 50 kg per bag (Solophos)	bag	4	1,245.00	4,980.00
104040900002-004-08	Fertilizer, Urea (46-0-0), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Urea (46-0-0), 50 kg per bag (Swire, Atlas, Planters)	bag	2	1,095.00	2,190.00
104040900002-004-08	Fertilizer, Urea (46-0-0), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Urea (46-0-0), 50 kg per bag (Swire, Atlas, Planters)	bag	15	1,095.00	16,425.00
104040900002-004-08	Fertilizer, Urea (46-0-0), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Urea (46-0-0), 50 kg per bag (Swire, Atlas, Planter)	bag	350	1,095.00	383,250.00
104040900002-004-08	Fertilizer, Urea (46-0-0), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Urea (46-0-0), 50 kg per bag (Swire, Atlas, Planters)	bag	180	1,095.00	197,100.00
104040900002-004-08	Fertilizer, Urea (46-0-0), 50 kg per bag Fertilizer, Urea (46-0-0), 50 kg per bag (Swire, Atlas, Planters)	bag	2	1,095.00	2,190.00
104040900002-004-08	Fertilizer, Urea (46-0-0), 50 kg per bag	bag	4	1,095.00	4,380.00

PO Control No.: 2021-04-0149
 Prepared By: Jan Karlo D. Lucas

[Signature]
 J. 20. 2021

Prepared Date: 2021-04-26
 Thursday, 20 May 2021 04:05 PM

PURCHASE ORDER

Page 2 of 4

Supplier Address	BINHI PRODUCERS COOPERATIVE Door III C N D Building Nunez Street Bantug Bulalo, Cabanatuan City, Nueva Ecija, Region III, Philippines			PO No.	2021-05-0171
				Date	05/19/2021
TIN	296-623-460-000	Mode of Procurement	Public Bidding		

Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery	PhilRice Warehouse, Maligaya, Science City of Muñoz, 3119 Nueva Ecija	Delivery Term	FOB Destination
Date of Delivery	within 30 calendar day(s) upon receipt of purchase order	Payment Term	Payable n/30

Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Cost	Amount
	Fertilizer, Urea (46-0-0), 50 kg per bag (Swire,Atlas, Planters)				
104040900002-004-10	Fertilizer, Zinc Sulfate, 25kg per bag Fertilizer, Zinc Sulfate, 25kg per bag (Zinc Sulfate)	bag	50	1,415.00	70,750.00
104040900002-005-02	Fungicide, Funguran, 1 kg per pack Fungicide, Funguran, 1 kg per pack (Rev)	pack	1	745.00	745.00
104040900002-006-01	Herbicide, 2-4 D, Amine, 1 li per bottle Herbicide, 2-4 D, Amine, 1 li per bottle (Eja Texicon, Ace)	bottle	5	295.00	1,475.00
104040900002-006-01	Herbicide, 2-4 D, Amine, 1 li per bottle Herbicide, 2-4 D, Amine, 1 li per bottle (Eja, Ace, Texicon)	bottle	2	295.00	590.00
104040900002-006-01	Herbicide, 2-4 D, Amine, 1 li per bottle Herbicide, 2-4 D, Amine, 1 li per bottle (Eja, Texicon, Ace)	bottle	51	295.00	15,045.00
104040900002-006-01	Herbicide, 2-4 D, Amine, 1 li per bottle Herbicide, 2-4 D, Amine, 1 li per bottle (Eja, Texicon, Ace)	bottle	2	295.00	590.00
104040900002-006-02	Herbicide, 2-4 D, Amine, 500 ml per bottle Herbicide, 2-4 D, Amine, 500 ml per bottle (Eja, Texicon, Ace)	bottle	19	195.00	3,705.00
104040900002-006-02	Herbicide, 2-4 D, Amine, 500 ml per bottle Herbicide, 2-4 D, Amine, 500 ml per bottle (Eja, Texicon, Ace)	bottle	15	195.00	2,925.00
104040900002-006-13	Herbicide, 2-4 D, Ester, 1 li per bottle Herbicide, 2-4 D, Ester, 1 li per bottle (Eja, Texicon, Ace)	bottle	6	336.00	2,016.00
104040900002-006-03	Herbicide, Bispyribac Sodium, 500 ml per bottle Herbicide, Bispyribac Sodium, 500 ml per bottle (Demolish)	bottle	8	1,745.00	13,960.00
104040900002-006-03	Herbicide, Bispyribac Sodium, 500 ml per bottle Herbicide, Bispyribac Sodium, 500 ml per bottle (Demolish)	bottle	69	1,745.00	120,405.00
104040900002-006-03	Herbicide, Bispyribac Sodium, 500 ml per bottle Herbicide, Bispyribac Sodium, 500 ml per bottle (Ace, Texicon)	bottle	1	1,745.00	1,745.00
104040900002-006-04	Herbicide, Butachlor, 1 li per bottle Herbicide, Butachlor, 1 li per bottle (Texicon)	bottle	26	470.00	12,220.00
104040900002-006-05	Herbicide, Butachlor, 500 ml per bottle Herbicide, Butachlor, 500 ml per bottle (Eja Texicon, Ace)	bottle	5	413.00	2,065.00
104040900002-006-05	Herbicide, Butachlor, 500 ml per bottle Herbicide, Butachlor, 500 ml per bottle (Eja, Texicon, Ace)	bottle	3	413.00	1,239.00
104040900002-006-06	Herbicide, Glyphosate IPA, 1 li per bottle Herbicide, Glyphosate IPA, 1 li per bottle (Eja Texicon, Ace)	bottle	5	415.00	2,075.00
104040900002-006-06	Herbicide, Glyphosate IPA, 1 li per bottle Herbicide, Glyphosate IPA, 1 li per bottle (Eja, Texicon Ace)	bottle	15	415.00	6,225.00
104040900002-006-06	Herbicide, Glyphosate IPA, 1 li per bottle Herbicide, Glyphosate IPA, 1 li per bottle (Eja, Texicon, Ace)	bottle	18	415.00	7,470.00
104040900002-006-08	Herbicide, Oxadiazon, 1 li per bottle Herbicide, Oxadiazon, 1 li per bottle (Ronstar)	piece	10	975.00	9,750.00
104040900002-006-10	Herbicide, Pretilachlor, 1 li per bottle Herbicide, Pretilachlor, 1 li per bottle (Sofit)	bottle	30	995.00	29,850.00



Philippine Rice Research Institute
Maligaya, Science City of Muñoz, Nueva Ecija
Telefax: (044) 456-0650, Phone: (044) 456-0394 Loc 662

Tracking No.
PPMD21-0411

PURCHASE ORDER

Page 3 of 3

Supplier Address	BINHI PRODUCERS COOPERATIVE Door III C N D Building Nunez Street Bantug Bulalo, Cabanatuan City, Nueva Ecija, Region III, Philippines		PO No.	2021-05-21/717
			Date	5/19/21
TIN	296-623-460-000	Mode of Procurement	Public Bidding	

Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery	PhilRice Warehouse, Maligaya, Science City of Muñoz, 3119 Nueva Ecija	Delivery Term	FOB Destination
Date of Delivery	within 30 calendar day(s) upon receipt of purchase order	Payment Term	Payable n/30

Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Cost	Amount
104040900002-007-03	Insecticide, Cypermethrin, 1 li per bottle (Eja Texicon, Ace)	bottle	5	373.13	1,865.65
104040900002-007-03	Insecticide, Cypermethrin, 1 li per bottle (Eja, Texicon, Ace)	bottle	3	373.13	1,119.39
104040900002-007-04	Insecticide, Cypermethrin, 500 ml per bottle (Eja, Texicon, Ace)	bottle	6	295.00	1,770.00
104040900002-008-01	Molluscicide, Niclosamide, 1li per bottle (Crusher)	bottle	25	1,145.00	28,625.00
104040900002-008-01	Molluscicide, Niclosamide, 1li per bottle (Crusher)	bottle	8	1,145.00	9,160.00
104040900002-009-01	Rodenticide, Coumatetralyl, 1 kg per pack (Racumin)	pack	2	1,095.00	2,190.00
Amount in Words	One Million Nine Hundred And Eight Thousand Six Hundred And Twenty Seven Pesos And Ninety Two Centavos				1,908,627.92

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:

MARY GRACE D. CORPUZ
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

5-20-2021

Date

Very truly yours,

Eduardo Jimmy P. Qullang

Authorized Official

Date

Funds Available:	ORS No.	
<u>MARY GRACE D. CORPUZ</u> Chief Accountant	ORS Date	2021-04-26
Date	AMOUNT	1,908,627.92

MAY 18 2021